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UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

May 12, 2009FEDERAL-STATE OPERATIONSMAY 2009 RUN DATE:

TOTAL

 21,600  0  0TOTALS

STATE

 1,831
 2,019
 2,027
 2,008
 2,019

 2,026
 2,014
 1,898
 1,926
 1,916

 1,916

 2,140
 2,136
 2,139
 2,136
 2,139

 1,338
 2,159
 2,152
 2,148
 4,328

 4,853

 195
 100
 100
 70
 69

 86
 108
 131

 0
 100

 100

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0

 2,439
 3,074
 4,824
 3,084
 4,824

 4,064
 4,329
 4,308
 4,479
 6,986

 1,690

 27,668

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0

 2,439
 3,074
 4,824
 3,084
 4,824

 4,064
 4,329
 4,308
 4,479
 6,986

 1,690

FED STATE
TRACY PUMPING

FED TOTAL

DELTA 
PUMPING PLANT

CLIFT
COURT
TOTAL

 1,971
 1,978
 1,961
 2,163
 2,572

 2,561
 2,568
 2,562
 2,556
 2,561

 2,960

 21,600  26,413  27,668

FED
BANKS

XVC

 0

STATE
DOS

AMIGOS
XVC

 0

BYRON
BETHANY

TOTAL

 1,059

AQEDUCT CHECK 21
STATE FED TOTAL

DMC-POOL
DEMANDS

 4,675
 3,963
 3,059
 2,642
 2,671

 2,688
 2,913
 2,841
 2,973
 3,033

 3,361

 44,101  0  44,101  34,819

COMMENTS:  ALL VALUES IN ACRE-FEET


